

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in SLP(CIVIL) NO(s). 11362 OF 2005

SARODYA INTER COLLEGE & ANR.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM DAULAT
Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit to the special leave petition)

(With office report dt.31.5.2006)

Date: 18/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs K.Sarada Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.3 allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master