

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9362/2014

SARVODYA INTER COLLEGE MEHINPURWA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM DAULAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter next week.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER